
PLACE CLUBS n° CLUB LIGUE M Q

1 A.S.T. CREIL 16.60.013 PICARDIE 1421

2 GIRONDINS TIR 2.33.086 AQUITAINE 1435

3 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 2.33.021 AQUITAINE 1403

4 S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 11.66.090 LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON 1391

5 C.J.F. TIR 7.45.111 CENTRE-VAL-DE-LOIRE 1393

6 GEM'TIR SPORTIF 18.13.311 PROVENCE 1385

7 C.T.P. NEMROD 18.13.033 PROVENCE 1350

8 LA CIBLE DU SALEVE 20.74.151 DAUPHINÉ-SAVOIE 1345

9 ECOLE TIR AUBAGNE 18.13.090 PROVENCE 1339

10 C.T.S. MONTELIMAR 20.26.137 DAUPHINÉ-SAVOIE 1336

11 C.S. SMARVES 17.86.044 POITOU-CHARENTES 1334

12 S.T. PAMIERS 19.09.099 MIDI-PYRÉNÉES 1330

13 FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 15.62.111 NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS 1326

14 HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU 1.67.039 ALSACE 1324

15 S.T. MONTPELLIER 11.34.075 LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON 1320

16 T.C. STADE LAURENTIN 9.06.007 CÔTE-D'AZUR 1318

17 AMICALE TIREURS BUC 10.78.084 ILE-DE-FRANCE 1318

18 CHOLET TIR SPORTIF 5.49.250 PAYS-DE-LA-LOIRE 1299

19 U.S.M. MALAKOFF 10.92.319 ILE-DE-FRANCE 1284

20 LES MOUETTES 17.17.153 POITOU-CHARENTES 996
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LHOTE Pierre Alexandre BOLTEAU Bruno FOUQUET Florian GEISEN Lionel
LAVERROU KRAUSER Charles LECLERC Cyril JACOLIN Hélène GOBERVILLE Lise-Aurore

DUTARDE Claude

GREFFIER Clément GALLIEN Alisson SAUVAGE Thibaut GOBERVILLE Sandrine
S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN POSTE TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE GIRONDINS TIR POSTE

FOUQUET Florian LHOTE Pierre Alexandre BOLTEAU Bruno GEISEN Lionel
JACOLIN Hélène LAVERROU KRAUSER Charles LECLERC Cyril GOBERVILLE Lise-Aurore

SAUVAGE Thibaut GREFFIER Clément GALLIEN Alisson GOBERVILLE Sandrine

PISTOLET DIVISION 1

DUMOULIN Franck
TIRODE Stéphanie

CHAGAS LOPES Armindo
MUFFAT JOLY Grégory

3

LAMOLLE Mathilde
LA CIBLE DU SALEVE

LAVERROU KRAUSER Charles BOUTMARD Julien

BOLTEAU Bruno

4 1
FOUQUET Florian

BOIX Jean-Louis

GREFFIER Clément BEAUVAIS Aymeric

COTTIN Elodie
PICAT RE Tristan

A.S.T. CREIL

LHOTE Pierre Alexandre VERDY Pascal CARAVIA Jean Pierre

4

ZUNINO Romain

4

DEMI-FINALES
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GAFFAREL Vincent

PARDON Karine
CERUTTI Cyril

MEYER Jonathan
GOBERVILLE Céline

PIOCH Annabelle

LECLERC Cyril

1

CHEVALIER Alexandra
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2

SAUVAGE Thibaut TRINCAT Alexis GALLIEN Alisson

4
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STEINER Violette
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ROSSET Sylvain
RICHARD Claire
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ARTAUD Boris
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Nom Nom Nom Nom Nom
1er Tireur 2e Tireur 3e Tireur 4e Tireur 5e Tireur Perc. Centrale

GIRONDINS TIR 2.33.086 TIRODE Stéphanie 143 145 288 JACOLIN Hélène 141 144 285 SAUVAGE Thibaut 141 147 288 DUMOULIN Franck 148 140 288 FOUQUET Florian 145 141 286 1435 37 1

A.S.T. CREIL 16.60.013 PIOCH Annabelle 143 143 286 GOBERVILLE Lise-Aurore 142 137 279 GOBERVILLE Sandrine 144 145 289 GOBERVILLE Céline 144 144 288 GEISEN Lionel 144 135 279 1421 40 2

TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE 2.33.021 LECLERC Cyril 142 134 276 ZUNINO Romain 146 136 282 COTTIN Elodie 136 143 279 GALLIEN Alisson 144 141 285 BOLTEAU Bruno 140 141 281 1403 34 3

C.J.F. TIR 7.45.111 PARDON Karine 138 138 276 BEAUVAIS Aymeric 138 143 281 DUTARDE Claude 137 143 280 BOUTMARD Julien 137 138 275 VERDY Pascal 140 141 281 1393 22 4

S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN 11.66.090 LAVERROU KRAUSER Charles 134 137 271 GREFFIER Clément 141 144 285 BOIX Jean-Louis 140 141 281 CHEVALIER Alexandra 147 134 281 LHOTE Pierre Alexandre 135 138 273 1391 28 5

GEM'TIR SPORTIF 18.13.311 FONTES Cédric 128 139 267 GAFFAREL Vincent 136 136 272 PICAT RE Tristan 135 143 278 LAMOLLE Mathilde 143 145 288 LAMOLLE Aurélien 139 141 280 1385 28 6

C.T.P. NEMROD 18.13.033 CERUTTI Cyril 144 141 285 STEINER Violette 128 109 237 MEYER Jonathan 139 144 283 ARTAUD Boris 144 148 292 CARAVIA Jean Pierre 131 122 253 1350 27 7

LA CIBLE DU SALEVE 20.74.151 CHAGAS LOPES Armindo 135 136 271 MUFFAT JOLY Grégory 135 134 269 TRINCAT Alexis 142 143 285 RICHARD Claire 126 126 252 ROSSET Sylvain 128 140 268 1345 20 8

ECOLE TIR AUBAGNE 18.13.090 FAVIER Remi 146 143 289 SCIRE Sophie 135 107 242 RICHAUD Marion 130 128 258 SCIRE Guillaume 136 140 276 BRIARD Guillaume 134 140 274 1339 25 9

C.T.S. MONTELIMAR 20.26.137 ARSAC Christophe 134 129 263 BERTHET Sacha 133 139 272 ARSAC Moran 128 128 256 DUPUY Adrien 132 138 270 LUCAS Laurent 143 132 275 1336 17 10

C.S. SMARVES 17.86.044 PIGNOUX Eva 130 115 245 PIGNOUX Samuel 132 137 269 GUYON Sébastien 137 133 270 MECHINEAU Sébastien 136 141 277 PIGNOUX Jérome 136 137 273 1334 23 11

S.T. PAMIERS 19.09.099 BAYON Alban 129 128 257 BONDARENKO Magalie 138 136 274 DOUEZ Marie-José 134 130 264 CALMON Benoit 138 142 280 CAHUZAC Christian 133 122 255 1330 19 12

FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 15.62.111 MOCZKO Théo 142 138 280 LHOTE Ghislain 136 124 260 LAFFRA Thimothée 128 121 249 POLLET Roger 134 128 262 LAFFRA Sébastien 135 140 275 1326 20 13

HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU 1.67.039 LAUER Pascal 140 136 276 MARCEAUX Nadine 131 107 238 FURST Francis 112 134 246 PARRE Alexis 140 143 283 GEHRES Christophe 137 144 281 1324 18 14

S.T. MONTPELLIER 11.34.075 RIOUT Erwan 141 114 255 LECLERC Isabelle 128 120 248 BESSAGUET Thierry 135 129 264 FOURNIER Pierre 130 134 264 BESSAGUET Clément 144 145 289 1320 24 15

T.C. STADE LAURENTIN 9.06.007 DE FILIPPI Laurent 143 122 265 GAZAGNAIRE Heloise 126 119 245 BERARD Jean 134 123 257 PERDRIX René 135 131 266 DAUMAL Fabrice 142 143 285 1318 21 16

AMICALE TIREURS BUC 10.78.084 STOLL Victorien 137 140 277 BURET Benjamin 131 125 256 BUCHSER Alain 134 127 261 DAVID Clémentine 135 146 281 DELAVIGNE Damien 134 109 243 1318 20 17

CHOLET TIR SPORTIF 5.49.250 JURET Léo 125 141 266 ROUCEAU Odile 141 130 271 JURET Manon 103 120 223 ROUCEAU Nadine 139 128 267 BUREAU Sylvain 140 132 272 1299 17 18

U.S.M. MALAKOFF 10.92.319 CHARDONNEAUX Alexandre 121 125 246 GUILLEBAUD Audrey 120 120 240 VIGOUROUX Pierre 137 132 269 TASSEL Hugo 122 120 242 CHAPON Kevin 143 144 287 1284 16 19

LES MOUETTES 17.17.153 POISSONNET Joelle 124 118 242 ALLAIRE Jean-Yves 106 93 199 PERAUDEAU Véronique 87 80 167 PERAUD Stéphanie 91 113 204 GABORIT Gérald 101 83 184 996 5 20

N° club Total
Préc.

Total
Vit. Total TotalTotal

Préc.
Total
Préc.

Total
Vit. TotalTotal

Vit.

PISTOLET DIVISION 1
MATCH DE QUALIFICATION

TOTAL MTotal
Vit.

Total
Vit.CLUB Classement

provisoire
Total
Préc.

Total
Préc. Total Total


